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Distillation

Distillation Columns, Vigreux

[tem Effective Socket
Length Size

FCV36/33 360mm B24

FCV60/33 600mm B24

Distillation Heads, Claisen, Sloping

[tem Coneto Cone

Fit Flask to Fit

Condenser
SBC/11 B14 B14
SBC/22 B19 B19
SBC/23 B24 B19
SBC/33 B24 B24
SBC/44 B29 B29

Distillation Heads

ltem Coneto Cone

Fit Flask to Fit

Condenser

SBS/00 B10 B10
SBS/11 B14 B14
SBS/12 B19 B19
SBS/22 B19 B19
SBS/23 B24 B19
SBS/33 B24 B24

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Cone
Size
B24
B24

Socket
Size

B14
B14
B14
B14
B14

Socket
Size

B10
B14
B14
B19
B14
B14

Price
Each

36.08
46.16

Price
Each

22.32
22.82
21.44
27.98
31.72

Price
Each

14.10
11.71
13.56
13.56
15.05
15.56



Distillation Heads

Distillation Heads, Splash, Sloping

[tem Coneto Cone
Fit FIaSk to Fit Price
Condenser Each
SPS/22 B19 B19 28.97
SPS/23 B24 B19 29.05
SPS/33 B24 B24 29.05
SPS/44 B29 B29 33.43
SPS/55 B34 B34 5443

Distillation Heads, Splash, Vertical

[tem Coneto Cone
Fit Flask to Fit Price
Condenser Each
SPV/22 B19 B19 35.57
SPV/23 B24 B19 36.21
SPV/33 B24 B24 37.42

Distillation Heads, Steam Distillation, Sloping

[tem Coneto Cone
Fit Flask to Fit Price
Condenser Each
SPD/23 B24 B19 33.63
SPD/25 B34 B19 37.66

For GL14 thread type add /T to code no.

Distillation Heads, Splash Head, Adapter

[tem Cone to Socket
Fit Flask to Fit Price
Condenser Each
SPA/23 B24 B19 24.56
SPA/33 B24 B24 27.52

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Scientific Glass Laboratories
- Traditional Craftsmanship
- Proven Quiality
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Product Literature available in this series:

Adapters

Beakers & Flasks

Bends

Chromatography Columns
Cold Traps

Condensers

Dean & Stark

Digestion Tubes

Distillation

Drechsel Bottles & Heads
Extractors

Flasks

Funnels

Funnels Dropping Separating
Galileo Liquid Thermometer
Pipettes, Flasks & Cylinders
Screw Caps, Stoppers & Stopcocks
Screwthreads, Discs & Joints
Specimen Tubes & Vials
Stirrers

Tubes & Thermometer Pockets
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